
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
28 
44 

155 
185 

4 
63 

8 
175 
199 

92 
131 
179 
221 
190 

24 
77 
12 
55 
90 

927 
81 
27 
22 
75 
74 

163 
30 
78 

Name 
Giuseppe CASTELVETERE 
William VENESIA 
Luciano BISCONTI 
Andrea TOMIO 
Fabrizio Riccardo SCASSA 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Simone LUCINI 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Gianluca SAVINO 
Marvin GAMBA 
Alessandro PIOVANI 
Alessandro DEFENDI 
Marco GHIDINI 
Diego NOSSA 
Giuseppe MAZZA 
Omar BOSSOTTO 
Max LASAGNA 
Andrea GIOIELLO 
Daniele MANFREDI 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Simone MARIANI 
Simone IERARDI 
Francesco PASSONI 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Andrea TOSITTI 
Walter REGEN 
Enrico MAIO 

Class 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 
EXP600 
WC 
EXP600 
WC 
EXP1000 
RK1000 
RK1000 
RK1000 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 
RK600 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 
RK1000 
RK600 
WC 
RK600 
WC 
EXP600 
RK600 
WC 
WC 
RK600 
RK600 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Moto2 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Moto2 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Moto2 
Moto2 

Best Tm 
1:13.116 
1:13.762 
1:14.328 
1:14.593 
1:15.303 
1:15.692 
1:15.797 
1:15.809 
1:16.115 
1:16.285 
1:16.595 
1:16.827 
1:16.876 
1:17.123 
1:17.396 
1:17.808 
1:17.952 
1:18.118 
1:18.289 
1:18.382 
1:18.464 
1:18.666 
1:19.885 
1:20.373 
1:21.398 
1:22.428 
1:27.109 
1:31.843 

Diff 

0.646 
1.212 
1.477 
2.187 
2.576 
2.681 
2.693 
2.999 
3.169 
3.479 
3.711 
3.760 
4.007 
4.280 
4.692 
4.836 
5.002 
5.173 
5.266 
5.348 
5.550 
6.769 
7.257 
8.282 
9.312 

13.993 
18.727 

Gap 

0.646 
0.566 
0.265 
0.710 
0.389 
0.105 
0.012 
0.306 
0.170 
0.310 
0.232 
0.049 
0.247 
0.273 
0.412 
0.144 
0.166 
0.171 
0.093 
0.082 
0.202 
1.219 
0.488 
1.025 
1.030 
4.681 
4.734 

In Lap 
3 
2 
6 
3 
7 
4 
7 
2 
7 
8 
2 
3 
7 
6 
8 
5 
1 
4 
4 
4 
9 
4 
8 
2 
2 
7 
4 
1 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 21/07/2019 10:56:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
CRV 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 10:38:55 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

21/07/2019 10:38 


